
General information about company

Scrip code 532813

NSE Symbol CANDC

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE874H01015

Name of the company C & C CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 1.25

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.25

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.97

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.25

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.25

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

14 8233087 8233087 32.36 8233087 8233087 32.36 8233087

(B) Public 15419 17212178 17212178 67.64 17212178 17212178 67.64 17212178

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 15433 25445265 25445265 100 25445265 25445265 100 25445265

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

32.36 6203698 75.35 6203698 75.35 8233087

(B) Public 67.64 17198110 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 6203698 24.38 6203698 24.38 25431197 0 0 0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total N
of shar
on full
diluted
basis
(includ
warran
ESOP,
Conve
Securit
etc.) (X
(VII+X

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 12 6141625 6141625 24.14 6141625 6141625 24.14 614162

(d) Any Other
(specify) 2 2091462 2091462 8.22 2091462 2091462 8.22 209146

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 14 8233087 8233087 32.36 8233087 8233087 32.36 823308

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

14 8233087 8233087 32.36 8233087 8233087 32.36 823308

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(e) Insurance
Companies 1 295884 295884 1.16 295884 295884 1.16 295884

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 1 295884 295884 1.16 295884 295884 1.16 295884

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

1 180 180 0 180 180 0 180

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 1 180 180 0 180 180 0 180

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(b) State Government
/ Governor 1 18 18 0 18 18 0 18

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 1 18 18 0 18 18 0 18

(4) Non-institutions

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 19131 19131 0.08 19131 19131 0.08 19131

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

14530 7684852 7684852 30.2 7684852 7684852 30.2 768485

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

69 5889977 5889977 23.15 5889977 5889977 23.15 588997

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 179 245415 245415 0.96 245415 245415 0.96 245415

(l) Bodies Corporate 71 1938124 1938124 7.62 1938124 1938124 7.62 193812

(m) Any Other
(specify) 566 1138597 1138597 4.47 1138597 1138597 4.47 113859

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 15416 16916096 16916096 66.48 16916096 16916096 66.48 169160

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

15419 17212178 17212178 67.64 17212178 17212178 67.64 172121

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 15433 25445265 25445265 100 25445265 25445265 100 254452

Total
(A+B+C ) 15433 25445265 25445265 100 25445265 25445265 100 254452

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 24.14 4112236 66.96 4112236 66.96 6141625

(d) Any Other
(specify) 8.22 2091462 100 2091462 100 2091462

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 32.36 6203698 75.35 6203698 75.35 8233087

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

32.36 6203698 75.35 6203698 75.35 8233087

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(e) Insurance
Companies 1.16 295884 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 1.16 295884 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

0 180 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 0 180 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(b) State Government
/ Governor 0 18 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 0 18 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.08 19131 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

30.2 7670784 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

23.15 5889977 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.96 245415 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 7.62 1938124 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 4.47 1138597 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 66.48 16902028 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

67.64 17198110 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 25431197

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 6203698 24.38 6203698 24.38 25431197

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHARANBIR
SINGH SETHI

GURJEET SINGH
JOHAR

CHARANBIR
SINGH SETHI

RAJBIR
SINGH

SANJAY
GUPTA

AMRIT PAL SINGH
CHADHA

SIMRITA JOHAR
SARIN

PAN (II) AABHC9005Q AADPJ8505A AASPS9437K AAUPS2176H AEMPG6773J AEWPC3215P AEWPJ6743D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

525167 101615 1167800 1367208 527959 1204814 5273

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

525167 101615 1167800 1367208 527959 1204814 5273

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.06 0.4 4.59 5.37 2.07 4.73 0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 525167 101615 1167800 1367208 527959 1204814 5273

Total 525167 101615 1167800 1367208 527959 1204814 5273

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.06 0.4 4.59 5.37 2.07 4.73 0.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

525167 101615 1167800 1367208 527959 1204814 5273

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.06 0.4 4.59 5.37 2.07 4.73 0.02

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 101615 910640 1367208 527959 1204814 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 100 77.98 100 100 100 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 101615 910640 1367208 527959 1204814 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 100 77.98 100 100 100 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

525167 101615 1167800 1367208 527959 1204814 5273

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUKHVINDER
KAUR

INDERJEET KAUR
CHADHA

LAKHBIR SINGH
SETHI

SUNEETA SINGH
SETHI

JESSICA
SETHI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AJEPK6599F AJNPK6144R AUGPS8533G AZBPS7519J BFNPS6833N Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

524715 408573 22 308404 75 6141625

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

524715 408573 22 308404 75 6141625

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.06 1.61 0 1.21 0 24.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 524715 408573 22 308404 75 6141625

Total 524715 408573 22 308404 75 6141625

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.06 1.61 0 1.21 0 24.14

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

524715 408573 22 308404 75 6141625

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.06 1.61 0 1.21 0 24.14

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 4112236

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 66.96

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 4112236

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 66.96

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

524715 408573 22 308404 75 6141625

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) BAGS REGISTRY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED S J LEASING & INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AABCB8599H AABCS2708M Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1127160 964302 2091462

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1127160 964302 2091462

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.43 3.79 8.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1127160 964302 2091462

Total 1127160 964302 2091462

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.43 3.79 8.22

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1127160 964302 2091462

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.43 3.79 8.22

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 1127160 964302 2091462

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100 100

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 1127160 964302 2091462

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100 100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1127160 964302 2091462

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter

Insurance Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACU5552C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

295884 295884

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

295884 295884

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16 1.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 295884 295884

Total 295884 295884

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.16 1.16

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

295884 295884

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16 1.16

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

295884 295884

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0

Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) F.I. ENGINEERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABCF8298B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1628173 1628173

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1628173 1628173

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.4 6.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1628173 1628173

Total 1628173 1628173

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 6.4 6.4

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1628173 1628173

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.4 6.4

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1628173 1628173

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAURAV CHANDRAKANT
SHAH

SNEHLATA
AGGARWAL

GOPALAKRISHNAN
V

ABHISHEK
SIKARIA

ASHISH
JAIN

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AHLPS0508B ALHPA9946M AAFPG4587K AZFPS4190R ABFPJ6898P Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

455511 369158 365879 1275416 463858 2929822

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

455511 369158 365879 1275416 463858 2929822

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.79 1.45 1.44 5.01 1.82 11.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 455511 369158 365879 1275416 463858 2929822

Total 455511 369158 365879 1275416 463858 2929822

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.79 1.45 1.44 5.01 1.82 11.51

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

455511 369158 365879 1275416 463858 2929822

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.79 1.45 1.44 5.01 1.82 11.51

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

455511 369158 365879 1275416 463858 2929822

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Trusts Clearing Members Others HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTOR (INDIVIDUAL)-CATEGORY II Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2 6 1 557 566

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

53 121024 3000 1014520 1138597

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

53 121024 3000 1014520 1138597

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.48 0.01 3.99 4.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 53 121024 3000 1014520 1138597

Total 53 121024 3000 1014520 1138597

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.48 0.01 3.99 4.48

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

53 121024 3000 1014520 1138597

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.48 0.01 3.99 4.48

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

53 121024 3000 1014520 1138597

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0


